
Impression du 05/04/2007 à 16:08:07 

Finales Individuelles 

Messieurs 65/50 

82  Rang  Licence  Nom, prénom  Club  Clst Catégorie  Pts Clst 

1  5421847  DELACROIX Eric  HEILLECOURT LOI  1,154  60 Moins de 40 ans 

2  5419573  PANICALI Yannick  HERSERANGE ASTT  1,348  50 Moins de 40 ans 

3  5411549  FRENZ Damien  BLENOD C.O.  1,299  55 Moins de 40 ans 

5  5418095  KHEDIM Malik  NEUVES MAISONS  1,360  50 Moins de 21 ans 

5  547537  JAY Mathieu  NANCY ASPTTJAR  1,345  50 Moins de 40 ans 

5  546587  PENICAUD Matthieu  HERSERANGE ASTT  1,389  50 Moins de 40 ans 

5  5418228  REGNIER Julien  NEUVES MAISONS  1,377  50 Moins de 40 ans 

9  541722  PARMENTELAT Eric  NANCY ASPTTJAR  1,249  55 Moins de 50 ans 

9  5418394  PIERRE Charles henry  MALLELOY F.J.E.  989  70 Moins de 18 ans 

9  5416516  DELBOCCIO Clément  HERSERANGE ASTT  1,153  60 Moins de 19 ans 

9  9420144  MAUCOTEL Jerome  NANCY S.L.U.C.  1,356  50 Moins de 40 ans 

9  5420795  SIMON Cyril  NANCY SAINT EPV  1,195  60 Moins de 40 ans 

9  5410798  HENRICH Christian  NANCY SAINT EPV  1,250  55 Moins de 40 ans 

9  5417862  GAUDE Vincent  NEUVES MAISONS  1,064  65 Moins de 40 ans 

9  889896  ROOS Thierry  HEILLECOURT LOI  1,379  50 Moins de 50 ans 

17  5411627  ROYER Benoît  TOUL Amicale La  1,173  60 Moins de 40 ans 

17  551062  DREVILLON Ronan  MALLELOY F.J.E.  1,189  60 Moins de 40 ans 

17  5712076  DIEUDONNE Paul  SEICHAMPS E.P.  1,179  60 Moins de 40 ans 

17  5414587  COLLOT Vincent  NEUVES MAISONS  1,004  65 Moins de 16 ans 

17  5414446  DIDIERJEAN Valérian  AZERAILLES VMTT  1,171  60 Moins de 17 ans 

17  5415392  HARAU Florian  AZERAILLES VMTT  1,297  55 Moins de 18 ans 

17  5413951  LEMARCHAND Vivien  NEUVES MAISONS  1,249  55 Moins de 19 ans 

17  5418020  LEGOFF Olivier  AZERAILLES VMTT  1,100  60 Moins de 21 ans 

17  9745075  LESTIN Loïc  VANDOEUVRE MJC  1,222  55 Moins de 21 ans 

17  5413950  LEMARCHAND Florian  NEUVES MAISONS  1,095  65 Moins de 21 ans 

17  5415942  POINSIGNON Nicolas  LAXOU AMICALE L  1,161  60 Moins de 40 ans 

17  549726  BERRAUD Loïc  LAY ST CHRISTOP  1,195  60 Moins de 40 ans 

17  5420724  BAILLY François  TOUL ECROUVES  1,282  55 Moins de 40 ans 

17  547987  PIERSON Jean  VILLERS LES NAN  1,243  55 Moins de 50 ans 

17  541164  COSTA Noël  LUNEVILLE A.L.T  1,200  55 Moins de 60 ans 

17  544036  MASSA Julien  NEUVES MAISONS  993  70 Moins de 40 ans 

33  5415122  MARQUET Arnaud  HEILLECOURT LOI  954  70 Moins de 40 ans 

33  5415391  HARAU Clément  AZERAILLES VMTT  930  70 Moins de 15 ans 

33  5420929  PERREAU Gregory  BLENOD C.O.  775  80 Moins de 15 ans 

33  5418075  MACKEL Tom  VANDOEUVRE MJC  684  85 Moins de 16 ans 

33  5413055  LACOLOMBE Mathieu  LONGUYON E.S.L.  1,194  60 Moins de 19 ans 

33  549314  AUBRY Julien  NANCY SAINT EPV  906  70 Moins de 20 ans 

33  547568  STEPHAN Damien  TOUL Amicale La  1,372  50 Moins de 40 ans 

33  5412761  DAIRE Antoine  LONGUYON E.S.L.  1,216  55 Moins de 40 ans 

33  549585  LAURENT Pierre  TOUL ECROUVES  1,268  55 Moins de 40 ans 

33  5420731  DESENLIS Yann  SEICHAMPS E.P.  1,088  65 Moins de 40 ans 

33  5420927  HOUCHARD Pierre henry  BLENOD C.O.  659  NC Moins de 40 ans 

33  5415166  GUILLEMENOT Alain  BLAINVILLE DAME  1,079  65 Moins de 50 ans 

33  5417956  DEPARDIEU Jean marie  VANDOEUVRE MJC  650  NC Moins de 50 ans 

33  54623  BALLAND Joël  NANCY ASPTTJAR  1,193  60 Moins de 60 ans 

33  5415  DELISLE Georges  BLAINVILLE DAME  1,251  55 Moins de 60 ans 

33  5417584  STOCKY Loïc  NEUVES MAISONS  1,010  65 Moins de 14 ans 

33  5419287  MARTIN Romain  NANCY S.L.U.C.  1,108  60 Moins de 17 ans 

33  5416337  CATHERINE Jérôme  TOUL ECROUVES  1,021  65 Moins de 18 ans 

33  5416418  MICHEL Bérenger  DOMBASLE STT  1,106  60 Moins de 19 ans 
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33  5415519  BONGARD Alexandre  HERSERANGE ASTT  1,012  65 Moins de 19 ans 

33  5417414  SALIB Matthieu  NEUVES MAISONS  1,018  65 Moins de 19 ans 

33  549813  PELLENZ Sébastien  BLENOD C.O.  918  70 Moins de 40 ans 

33  545787  NAJEL Guy  NANCY ASPTTJAR  1,019  65 Moins de 40 ans 

33  5416552  HU Bing  VANDOEUVRE MJC  1,014  65 Moins de 40 ans 

33  545726  RENAULD Philippe  A.B.T.T.  1,087  65 Moins de 50 ans 

33  5421076  FERANT Gilles  NANCY SAINT EPV  1,089  65 Moins de 50 ans 

59  5420947  JAFFEUX Fabien  TOUL ECROUVES  732  80 Moins de 14 ans 

59  5420770  PIPERE Aurélien  HERSERANGE ASTT  665  90 Moins de 16 ans 

59  5422307  SOUTEYRAND Romain  VANDOEUVRE MJC  650  NC Moins de 40 ans 

59  5422308  GUYOT Aurélien  VANDOEUVRE MJC  650  NC Moins de 40 ans 

59  5422210  GABRIELLI Christophe  HERSERANGE ASTT  650  NC Moins de 40 ans 

59  5421402  PIPERE Pascal  HERSERANGE ASTT  650  NC Moins de 60 ans 

59  546664  CHERY Frédéric  BLAINVILLE DAME  1,340  50 Moins de 40 ans 

59  5420011  GISONNI Maxime  BLENOD C.O.  708  80 Moins de 14 ans 

59  5416479  NICOLE Florian  DOMBASLE STT  849  75 Moins de 14 ans 

59  5418662  VINCENT Mathieu  BLENOD C.O.  914  70 Moins de 15 ans 

59  5418013  LOUIS Jérôme  AZERAILLES VMTT  802  75 Moins de 15 ans 

59  5412578  LATHUILIERE Stéphane  NEUVES MAISONS  843  75 Moins de 16 ans 

59  5414436  JACQUOT Erwin  AZERAILLES VMTT  834  75 Moins de 17 ans 

59  5412695  LECLEACH Erwan  HERSERANGE ASTT  931  70 Moins de 19 ans 

59  5413010  MONTICO Antoine  SEICHAMPS E.P.  997  70 Moins de 19 ans 

59  5414374  VERITER Simon  A.B.T.T.  900  70 Moins de 20 ans 

59  5412800  PELLENZ Jérémie  BLENOD C.O.  650  NC Moins de 20 ans 

59  5420891  MULLER Florian  VANDOEUVRE MJC  672  90 Moins de 21 ans 

59  5420928  MARTIN Gauthier  BLENOD C.O.  738  80 Moins de 40 ans 

59  5420950  JAFFEUX Stéphane  TOUL ECROUVES  772  80 Moins de 40 ans 

59  5421838  MATHIEU Nicolas  BLENOD C.O.  666  90 Moins de 40 ans 

59  5419240  DIDIER Sylvain  BLENOD C.O.  677  90 Moins de 40 ans 

59  5413990  VALENTE Grégory  HERSERANGE ASTT  650  NC Moins de 40 ans 

59  5421878  DROY Laurent  BLENOD C.O.  650  NC Moins de 40 ans 

59  5417027  VISINE Christian  DOMBASLE STT  650  NC Moins de 50 ans 
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1/32ème de Finale  1/16ème de Finale  1/8ème de Finale  1/4ème de Finale  1/2ème de Finale 

1  ##  PENICAUD  Matthieu  Date 
1389 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT  1 

1  Table  ##  PENICAUD  Matthieu  EPREUVE : 
1389 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT 

64  1  TABLEAU : 
33  Table  ##  PENICAUD  Matthieu 

33  4  BALLAND  Joël  1389 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT 
1193 pts  NANCY ASPTTJAR  Page 1/2 

2  Table  7  BERRAUD  Loïc 
32  1195 pts  LAY ST CHRISTOP 

32  7  BERRAUD  Loïc  1 
1195 pts  LAY ST CHRISTOP  49  Table  ##  PENICAUD  Matthieu 

17  36  DIDIERJEAN  Valérian  1389 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT 
1171 pts  AZERAILLES VMTT  17 

3  Table  36  DIDIERJEAN  Valérian 
1171 pts  AZERAILLES VMTT 

48  19  CATHERINE  Jérôme 
1021 pts  TOUL ECROUVES  34  Table  56  HENRICH  Christian 

49  59  HU  Bing  16  1250 pts  NANCY SAINT EPV 
1014 pts  VANDOEUVRE MJC 

4  Table  56  HENRICH  Christian 
16  1250 pts  NANCY SAINT EPV 

16  56  HENRICH  Christian  1 
1250 pts  NANCY SAINT EPV  57  Table  29  DELACROIX  Eric 

9  2  BAILLY  François  1154 pts  HEILLECOURT LOI 
1282 pts  TOUL ECROUVES  9 

5  Table  2  BAILLY  François 
1282 pts  TOUL ECROUVES 

56  89  MARQUET  Arnaud  9 
954 pts  HEILLECOURT LOI  35  Table  29  DELACROIX  Eric 

41  91  MARTIN  Romain  1154 pts  HEILLECOURT LOI 
1108 pts  NANCY S.L.U.C. 

6  Table  29  DELACROIX  Eric 
24  1154 pts  HEILLECOURT LOI 

24  29  DELACROIX  Eric 
1154 pts  HEILLECOURT LOI  50  Table  29  DELACROIX  Eric 

25  83  LEMARCHAND  Vivien  8  1154 pts  HEILLECOURT LOI 
1249 pts  NEUVES MAISONS  25 

7  Table  83  LEMARCHAND  Vivien 
1249 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 

40  ##  PERREAU  Gregory 
775 pts  BLENOD C.O.  36  Table  94  MAUCOTEL  Jerome 

57  77  LAURENT  Pierre  8  1356 pts  NANCY S.L.U.C. 
1268 pts  TOUL ECROUVES 

8  Table  94  MAUCOTEL  Jerome 
8  1356 pts  NANCY S.L.U.C. 

8  94  MAUCOTEL  Jerome  1 
1356 pts  NANCY S.L.U.C.  61  Table  29 

5  66  KHEDIM  Malik 
1360 pts  NEUVES MAISONS  5 

9  Table  66  KHEDIM  Malik 
1360 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 

60  5 
37  Table  66  KHEDIM  Malik 

37  72  LACOLOMBE  Mathieu  1360 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 
1194 pts  LONGUYON E.S.L. 

10  Table  ##  POINSIGNON  Nicolas 
28  1161 pts  LAXOU AMICALE L 

28  ##  POINSIGNON  Nicolas  5 
1161 pts  LAXOU AMICALE L  51  Table  66  KHEDIM  Malik 

21  44  FERANT  Gil les  1360 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 
1089 pts  NANCY SAINT EPV  21 

11  Table  37  DIEUDONNE  Paul 
1179 pts  SEICHAMPS E.P. 

44  37  DIEUDONNE  Paul 
1179 pts  SEICHAMPS E.P.  38  Table  ##  PIERRE  Charles henry 

53  ##  PIERRE  Charles henry  12  989 pts  MALLELOY F.J.E. 
989 pts  MALLELOY F.J.E. 

12  Table  ##  PIERRE  Charles henry 
12  989 pts  MALLELOY F.J.E. 

12  31  DELISLE  Georges 
1251 pts  BLAINVILLE DAME  58  Table  21  CHERY  Frédéric 

13  87  MACKEL  Tom  4  1340 pts  BLAINVILLE DAME 
684 pts  VANDOEUVRE MJC  13 

13  Table  21  CHERY  Frédéric 
1340 pts  BLAINVILLE DAME 

52  21  CHERY  Frédéric  13 
1340 pts  BLAINVILLE DAME  39  Table  21  CHERY  Frédéric 

45  ##  SALIB  Matthieu  1340 pts  BLAINVILLE DAME 
1018 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 

14  Table  38  DREVILLON  Ronan 
20  1189 pts  MALLELOY F.J.E. 

20  38  DREVILLON  Ronan 
1189 pts  MALLELOY F.J.E.  52  Table  21  CHERY  Frédéric 

29  ##  PARMENTELAT  Eric  4  1340 pts  BLAINVILLE DAME 
1249 pts  NANCY ASPTTJAR  29 

15  Table  ##  PARMENTELAT  Eric 
1249 pts  NANCY ASPTTJAR 

36  33  DEPARDIEU  Jean marie 
650 pts  VANDOEUVRE MJC  40  Table  ##  PARMENTELAT  Eric 

61  4  1249 pts  NANCY ASPTTJAR 

16  Table  92  MASSA  Julien 
4  993 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 

4  92  MASSA  Julien 
993 pts  NEUVES MAISONS  63 

Finales Individuel les 

Messieurs 65/50 

1 April 2007 

Page 1 / 3  64D  64 J  Elimin. Direc.  T64D _ v215.xls  10/04/2007



3  ##  REGNIER  Julien 
1377 pts  NEUVES MAISONS  3 

17  Table  ##  REGNIER  Julien  Date 
1377 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 

62  3  EPREUVE : 
41  Table  ##  REGNIER  Julien 

35  25  COSTA  Noël  1377 pts  NEUVES MAISONS  TABLEAU : 
1200 pts  LUNEVILLE A.L.T 

18  Table  25  COSTA  Noël 
30  1200 pts  LUNEVILLE A.L.T  Page 2/2 

30  27  DAIRE  Antoine  3 
1216 pts  LONGUYON E.S.L.  53  Table  ##  REGNIER  Julien 

19  ##  SIMON  Cyri l  1377 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 
1195 pts  NANCY SAINT EPV  19 

19  Table  ##  SIMON  Cyri l 
1195 pts  NANCY SAINT EPV 

46  ##  NAJEL  Guy 
1019 pts  NANCY ASPTTJAR  42  Table  ##  SIMON  Cyri l 

51  11  BONGARD  Alexandre  14  1195 pts  NANCY SAINT EPV 
1012 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT 

20  Table  55  HARAU  Florian 
14  1297 pts  AZERAILLES VMTT 

14  55  HARAU  Florian  3 
1297 pts  AZERAILLES VMTT  59  Table  ##  PANICALI  Yannick 

11  48  GAUDE  Vincent  1348 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT 
1064 pts  NEUVES MAISONS  11 

21  Table  48  GAUDE  Vincent 
1064 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 

54  ##  RENAULD  Phil ippe  11 
1087 pts  A.B.T.T.  43  Table  48  GAUDE  Vincent 

43  ##  PELLENZ  Sébastien  1064 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 
918 pts  BLENOD C.O. 

22  Table  ##  ROYER  Benoît 
22  1173 pts  TOUL Amicale La 

22  ##  ROYER  Benoît 
1173 pts  TOUL Amicale La  54  Table  ##  PANICALI  Yannick 

27  ##  PIERSON  Jean  6  1348 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT 
1243 pts  VILLERS LES NAN  27 

23  Table  ##  PIERSON  Jean 
1243 pts  VILLERS LES NAN 

38  ##  STEPHAN  Damien 
1372 pts  TOUL Amicale La  44  Table  ##  PANICALI  Yannick 

59  6  1348 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT 

24  Table  ##  PANICALI  Yannick 
6  1348 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT 

6  ##  PANICALI  Yannick 
1348 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT  62  Table  ## 

7  65  JAY  Mathieu  2 
1345 pts  NANCY ASPTTJAR  7 

25  Table  65  JAY  Mathieu 
1345 pts  NANCY ASPTTJAR 

58  34  DESENLIS  Yann  7 
1088 pts  SEICHAMPS E.P.  45  Table  65  JAY  Mathieu 

39  54  HARAU  Clément  1345 pts  NANCY ASPTTJAR 
930 pts  AZERAILLES VMTT 

26  Table  81  LEGOFF  Olivier 
26  1100 pts  AZERAILLES VMTT 

26  81  LEGOFF  Olivier  7 
1100 pts  AZERAILLES VMTT  55  Table  65  JAY  Mathieu 

23  82  LEMARCHAND  Florian  1345 pts  NANCY ASPTTJAR 
1095 pts  NEUVES MAISONS  23 

27  Table  82  LEMARCHAND  Florian 
1095 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 

42  58  HOUCHARD  Pierre henry 
659 pts  BLENOD C.O.  46  Table  30  DELBOCCIO  Clément 

55  ##  STOCKY  Loïc  10  1153 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT 
1010 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 

28  Table  30  DELBOCCIO  Clément 
10  1153 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT 

10  30  DELBOCCIO  Clément 
1153 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT  60  Table  45  FRENZ  Damien 

15  45  FRENZ  Damien  2  1299 pts  BLENOD C.O. 
1299 pts  BLENOD C.O.  15 

29  Table  45  FRENZ  Damien 
1299 pts  BLENOD C.O. 

50  97  MICHEL  Bérenger  15 
1106 pts  DOMBASLE STT  47  Table  45  FRENZ  Damien 

47  24  COLLOT  Vincent  1299 pts  BLENOD C.O. 
1004 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 

30  Table  24  COLLOT  Vincent 
18  1004 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 

18  1  AUBRY  Julien 
906 pts  NANCY SAINT EPV  56  Table  45  FRENZ  Damien 

31  85  LESTIN  Loïc  2  1299 pts  BLENOD C.O. 
1222 pts  VANDOEUVRE MJC  31 

31  Table  85  LESTIN  Loïc 
1222 pts  VANDOEUVRE MJC 

34  51  GUILLEMENOT  Alain 
1079 pts  BLAINVILLE DAME  48  Table  ##  ROOS  Thierry 

63  2  1379 pts  HEILLECOURT LOI 

32  Table  ##  ROOS  Thierry 
2  1379 pts  HEILLECOURT LOI 

2  ##  ROOS  Thierry 
1379 pts  HEILLECOURT LOI 
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1/8 de Finale  1/4 de Finale  1/2 Finale  Finale 

1  ##  PENICAUD  Matthieu  Date 
1389 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT  1 

49  Table  ##  PENICAUD  Matthieu  EPREUVE : 
1389 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT 

16  56  HENRICH  Christian  1  TABLEAU : 
1250 pts  NANCY SAINT EPV  57  Table  29  DELACROIX  Eric 

9  29  DELACROIX  Eric  1154 pts  HEILLECOURT LOI 
1154 pts  HEILLECOURT LOI 

50  Table  29  DELACROIX  Eric 
8  1154 pts  HEILLECOURT LOI 

8  94  MAUCOTEL  Jerome  1 
1356 pts  NANCY S.L.U.C.  61  Table  29  DELACROIX  Eric 

5  66  KHEDIM  Malik  1154 pts  HEILLECOURT LOI 
1360 pts  NEUVES MAISONS  5 

51  Table  66  KHEDIM  Malik 
1360 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 

12  ##  PIERRE  Charles henry 
989 pts  MALLELOY F.J.E.  58  Table  21  CHERY  Frédéric 

13  21  CHERY  Frédéric  4  1340 pts  BLAINVILLE DAME 
1340 pts  BLAINVILLE DAME 

52  Table  21  CHERY  Frédéric 
4  1340 pts  BLAINVILLE DAME 

4  ##  PARMENTELAT  Eric 
1249 pts  NANCY ASPTTJAR  63  Table  29  DELACROIX  Eric  1er 

3  ##  REGNIER  Julien  1154 pts  HEILLECOURT LOI 
1377 pts  NEUVES MAISONS  3 

53  Table  ##  REGNIER  Julien 
1377 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 

14  ##  SIMON  Cyril  3 
1195 pts  NANCY SAINT EPV  59  Table  ##  PANICALI  Yannick 

11  48  GAUDE  Vincent  1348 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT 
1064 pts  NEUVES MAISONS 

54  Table  ##  PANICALI  Yannick 
6  1348 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT 

6  ##  PANICALI  Yannick 
1348 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT  62  Table  ##  PANICALI  Yannick 

7  65  JAY  Mathieu  2  1348 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT 
1345 pts  NANCY ASPTTJAR  7 

55  Table  65  JAY  Mathieu 
1345 pts  NANCY ASPTTJAR 

10  30  DELBOCCIO  Clément 
1153 pts  HERSERANGE ASTT  60  Table  45  FRENZ  Damien 

15  45  FRENZ  Damien  2  1299 pts  BLENOD C.O. 
1299 pts  BLENOD C.O. 

56  Table  45  FRENZ  Damien 
2  1299 pts  BLENOD C.O. 

2  ##  ROOS  Thierry 
1379 pts  HEILLECOURT LOI 
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Finales Individuelles 
Messieurs 65/50 

Impression du 05/04/2007 à 16:07:48 

Clst Poule  Nom  Dossard  N°Licence  Clst  Points  N° Club  Club  Cat. 

Poule 1  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  PENICAUD Matthieu  111  546587  1,389  15540014  HERSERANGE ASTT  40 50 

2ème.  RENAULD Philippe  123  545726  1,087  15540183  A.B.T.T.  50 65 

Poule 2  Heure :  Table : 

MAZUR Olivier  95  5417134  899  15540020  DOMBASLE STT  40 75 

1er.  ROOS Thierry  124  889896  1,379  15540056  HEILLECOURT LOI  50 50 

2ème.  HU Bing  59  5416552  1,014  15540154  VANDOEUVRE MJC  40 65 

Poule 3  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  REGNIER Julien  121  5418228  1,377  15540032  NEUVES MAISONS  40 50 

2ème.  CATHERINE Jérôme  19  5416337  1,021  15540036  TOUL ECROUVES  18 65 

3ème.  NICOLE Florian  103  5416479  849  15540020  DOMBASLE STT  14 75 

Poule 4  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  MASSA Julien  92  544036  993  15540032  NEUVES MAISONS  40 70 

2ème.  STEPHAN Damien  136  547568  1,372  15540046  TOUL Amicale La  40 50 

3ème.  VINCENT Mathieu  145  5418662  914  15540080  BLENOD C.O.  15 70 

Poule 5  Heure :  Table : 

CHERITE Karim  20  5419243  1,032  15540043  NANCY S.L.U.C.  16 65 

1er.  KHEDIM Malik  66  5418095  1,360  15540032  NEUVES MAISONS  21 50 

2ème.  MICHEL Bérenger  97  5416418  1,106  15540020  DOMBASLE STT  19 60 

Poule 6  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  PANICALI Yannick  107  5419573  1,348  15540014  HERSERANGE ASTT  40 50 

2ème.  PIERRE Charles henry  114  5418394  989  15540047  MALLELOY F.J.E.  18 70 

3ème.  MONTICO Antoine  99  5413010  997  15540076  SEICHAMPS E.P.  19 70 

Poule 7  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  JAY Mathieu  65  547537  1,345  15540028  NANCY ASPTTJAR  40 50 

2ème.  MARTIN Romain  91  5419287  1,108  15540043  NANCY S.L.U.C.  17 60 

3ème.  VERITER Simon  144  5414374  900  15540183  A.B.T.T.  20 70 

Poule 8  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  MAUCOTEL Jerome  94  9420144  1,356  15540043  NANCY S.L.U.C.  40 50 

2ème.  PELLENZ Sébastien  110  549813  918  15540080  BLENOD C.O.  40 70 

3ème.  MULLER Florian  100  5420891  672  15540154  VANDOEUVRE MJC  21 90 

Poule 9  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  BAILLY François  2  5420724  1,282  15540036  TOUL ECROUVES  40 55 

2ème.  BONGARD Alexandre  11  5415519  1,012  15540014  HERSERANGE ASTT  19 65 

3ème.  MATHIEU Nicolas  93  5421838  666  15540080  BLENOD C.O.  40 90 
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Finales Individuelles 
Messieurs 65/50 

Impression du 05/04/2007 à 16:07:48 

Clst Poule  Nom  Dossard  N°Licence  Clst  Points  N° Club  Club  Cat. 

Poule 10  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  DELBOCCIO Clément  30  5416516  1,153  15540014  HERSERANGE ASTT  19 60 

2ème.  LAURENT Pierre  77  549585  1,268  15540036  TOUL ECROUVES  40 55 

3ème.  LATHUILIERE Stéphane  76  5412578  843  15540032  NEUVES MAISONS  16 75 

Poule 11  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  GAUDE Vincent  48  5417862  1,064  15540032  NEUVES MAISONS  40 65 

2ème.  CHERY Frédéric  21  546664  1,340  15540001  BLAINVILLE DAME  40 50 

3ème.  VALENTE Grégory  142  5413990  650  15540014  HERSERANGE ASTT  40 NC 

Poule 12  Heure :  Table : 

STEFANUTTI Oswald  135  5418144  999  15540014  HERSERANGE ASTT  50 70 

1er.  DELISLE Georges  31  5415  1,251  15540001  BLAINVILLE DAME  60 55 

2ème.  HOUCHARD Pierre henry  58  5420927  659  15540080  BLENOD C.O.  40 NC 

Poule 13  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  MACKEL Tom  87  5418075  684  15540154  VANDOEUVRE MJC  16 85 

2ème.  STOCKY Loïc  137  5417584  1,010  15540032  NEUVES MAISONS  14 65 

3ème.  GUYOT Aurélien  53  5422308  650  15540154  VANDOEUVRE MJC  40 NC 

Poule 14  Heure :  Table : 

GRENIER Thomas  50  5419285  1,102  15540043  NANCY S.L.U.C.  16 60 

1er.  HARAU Florian  55  5415392  1,297  15540144  AZERAILLES VMTT  18 55 

2ème.  DEPARDIEU Jean marie  33  5417956  650  15540154  VANDOEUVRE MJC  50 NC 

Poule 15  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  FRENZ Damien  45  5411549  1,299  15540080  BLENOD C.O.  40 55 

2ème.  SALIB Matthieu  126  5417414  1,018  15540032  NEUVES MAISONS  19 65 

3ème.  PIPERE Aurélien  116  5420770  665  15540014  HERSERANGE ASTT  16 90 

Poule 16  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  HENRICH Christian  56  5410798  1,250  15540022  NANCY SAINT EPV  40 55 

2ème.  DESENLIS Yann  34  5420731  1,088  15540076  SEICHAMPS E.P.  40 65 

3ème.  SOUTEYRAND Romain  134  5422307  650  15540154  VANDOEUVRE MJC  40 NC 

Poule 17  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  DIDIERJEAN Valérian  36  5414446  1,171  15540144  AZERAILLES VMTT  17 60 

2ème.  COLLOT Vincent  24  5414587  1,004  15540032  NEUVES MAISONS  16 65 

3ème.  GABRIELLI Christophe  46  5422210  650  15540014  HERSERANGE ASTT  40 NC 

Poule 18  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  AUBRY Julien  1  549314  906  15540022  NANCY SAINT EPV  20 70 

2ème.  DIEUDONNE Paul  37  5712076  1,179  15540076  SEICHAMPS E.P.  40 60 

3ème.  JAFFEUX Fabien  63  5420947  732  15540036  TOUL ECROUVES  14 80 
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Finales Individuelles 
Messieurs 65/50 
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Clst Poule  Nom  Dossard  N°Licence  Clst  Points  N° Club  Club  Cat. 

Poule 19  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  SIMON Cyril  132  5420795  1,195  15540022  NANCY SAINT EPV  40 60 

2ème.  PERREAU Gregory  112  5420929  775  15540080  BLENOD C.O.  15 80 

3ème.  LECLEACH Erwan  80  5412695  931  15540014  HERSERANGE ASTT  19 70 

Poule 20  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  DREVILLON Ronan  38  551062  1,189  15540047  MALLELOY F.J.E.  40 60 

2ème.  HARAU Clément  54  5415391  930  15540144  AZERAILLES VMTT  15 70 

3ème.  JAFFEUX Stéphane  64  5420950  772  15540036  TOUL ECROUVES  40 80 

Poule 21  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  FERANT Gilles  44  5421076  1,089  15540022  NANCY SAINT EPV  50 65 

2ème.  LESTIN Loïc  85  9745075  1,222  15540154  VANDOEUVRE MJC  21 55 

3ème.  JACQUOT Erwin  62  5414436  834  15540144  AZERAILLES VMTT  17 75 

Poule 22  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  ROYER Benoît  125  5411627  1,173  15540046  TOUL Amicale La  40 60 

2ème.  MARQUET Arnaud  89  5415122  954  15540056  HEILLECOURT LOI  40 70 

3ème.  LOUIS Jérôme  86  5418013  802  15540144  AZERAILLES VMTT  15 75 

Poule 23  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  LEMARCHAND Florian  82  5413950  1,095  15540032  NEUVES MAISONS  21 65 

2ème.  LACOLOMBE Mathieu  72  5413055  1,194  15540019  LONGUYON E.S.L.  19 60 

3ème.  DROY Laurent  39  5421878  650  15540080  BLENOD C.O.  40 NC 

Poule 24  Heure :  Table : 

VISINE Christian  147  5417027  650  15540020  DOMBASLE STT  50 NC 

1er.  DELACROIX Eric  29  5421847  1,154  15540056  HEILLECOURT LOI  40 60 

2ème.  GUILLEMENOT Alain  51  5415166  1,079  15540001  BLAINVILLE DAME  50 65 

Poule 25  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  LEMARCHAND Vivien  83  5413951  1,249  15540032  NEUVES MAISONS  19 55 

2ème.  NAJEL Guy  101  545787  1,019  15540028  NANCY ASPTTJAR  40 65 

3ème.  PIPERE Pascal  117  5421402  650  15540014  HERSERANGE ASTT  60 NC 

Poule 26  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  LEGOFF Olivier  81  5418020  1,100  15540144  AZERAILLES VMTT  21 60 

2ème.  BERRAUD Loïc  7  549726  1,195  15540055  LAY ST CHRISTOP  40 60 

3ème.  GISONNI Maxime  49  5420011  708  15540080  BLENOD C.O.  14 80 

Poule 27  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  PIERSON Jean  115  547987  1,243  15540040  VILLERS LES NAN  50 55 

2ème.  BALLAND Joël  4  54623  1,193  15540028  NANCY ASPTTJAR  60 60 

3ème.  DIDIER Sylvain  35  5419240  677  15540080  BLENOD C.O.  40 90 
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Poule 28  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  POINSIGNON Nicolas  118  5415942  1,161  15540016  LAXOU AMICALE L  40 60 

2ème.  DAIRE Antoine  27  5412761  1,216  15540019  LONGUYON E.S.L.  40 55 

3ème.  MARTIN Gauthier  90  5420928  738  15540080  BLENOD C.O.  40 80 

Poule 29  Heure :  Table : 

1er.  PARMENTELAT Eric  108  541722  1,249  15540028  NANCY ASPTTJAR  50 55 

2ème.  COSTA Noël  25  541164  1,200  15540021  LUNEVILLE A.L.T  60 55 

3ème.  PELLENZ Jérémie  109  5412800  650  15540080  BLENOD C.O.  20 NC 

86 Nombre des joueurs dans les poules : 
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